:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9782141

Aug 21, 2024 - 03:08 (UTC)

In epoch 305,691 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 149757 - 0.019206157 ETH®
49.77 USD

2 149758 - 0.064996358 ETH®
168.43 USD

3 149759 - 0.019193867 ETH®
49.74 USD

4 149760 - 0.019009093 ETH®
49.26 USD

S 149761 - 0.019208949 ETH®
49.77 USD

6 149762 - 0.019197512 ETH®
49.75 USD

7 149763 - 0.019205814 ETH®
49.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9782141
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/305691
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149757
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149758
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149759
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149760
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149761
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149762
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149763

B
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=

Validator Id

149764

149765

149766

149767

149768

149769

149770

149771

149772

Validator Id

1404421

Amount

0.019149578
49.62 USD

0.019072619
49.42 USD

0.019210944
49.78 USD

0.019229777
49.83 USD

0.019206381
49.77 USD

0.019199629
49.75 USD

0.064907630
168.20 USD

0.019215342
49.79 USD

0.019108532
49.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.045860912

118.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149764
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149765
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149766
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149767
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149768
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149769
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149770
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149771
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/149772
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1404421

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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